
Print Name Phone No and e-mail address

Tick here to 
provide 

authority to 
publish your 

details

Signature

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Return to the Registration Night at The Newcome Arms on 29th September 2025
Entry fee £2.00 per player. Please pay in advance by bank transfer.

IN ORDER FOR US TO MAKE YOUR NAME AND PHONE NUMBER VISIBLE ON THE WEB 
APPLICATION, TO ANY OPPONENTS DRAWN AGAINST YOU IN THIS COMPETITION, 

YOU MUST TICK THE AUTHORISATION BOX AND SIGN THE FORM

2025 Winter Singles Entry

www.pompeypool.co.uk

Venue Name _____________________________________________________________________

Venue Phone Number ____________________________________________    (Must be filled in)


